Page  1
YOUR “ONE-STOP” SOURCE FOR AMERICA’S BASEBALL, SOFTBALL & SPORTS SURFACES & SUPPLIES!
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE & AVAILABILITY PLUS SHIPPING | VOLUME DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE | COOPERATIVE PURCHASING CONTRACT PRICING FOR 50 STATES
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ ________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PARTAC PEAT CORPORATION         800-247-BEAM (2326) • (908) 637-4191 • FAX (908) 637-8421
ONE KELSEY PARK, GREAT MEADOWS, NEW JERSEY 07838                  www.beamclay.com • sales@beamclay.com
GEOTEXTILE CATALOG
TYPAR® Geotextile Fabrics ................................................................................................................... 2

4407-169-TN
4407-004-TN
4407-011-TN
Page  4
YOUR “ONE-STOP” SOURCE FOR AMERICA’S BASEBALL, SOFTBALL & SPORTS SURFACES & SUPPLIES!
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE & AVAILABILITY PLUS SHIPPING | VOLUME DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE | COOPERATIVE PURCHASING CONTRACT PRICING FOR 50 STATES
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ ________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PARTAC PEAT CORPORATION         800-247-BEAM (2326) • (908) 637-4191 • FAX (908) 637-8421
ONE KELSEY PARK, GREAT MEADOWS, NEW JERSEY 07838                  www.beamclay.com • sales@beamclay.com
WHOLESALE PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE:  JANUARY 1, 2023 BEAM CLAY®
Typar® & Turf Defender® Turf Blankets & Sod Staples
—————————————————————————————————————–———————————————————
WARNING:  IF USING SOD STAPLES, STAKES, OR SPIKES TO SECURE TURF BLANKETS OR SIDELINE TARPS ON ATHLETIC FIELDS, SPECIAL CARE MUST BE TAKEN TO NOT LEAVE ANY ON THE GRASS WHICH
WOULD BE A DANGEROUS HAZARD. SPRAY PAINTING FLOURESCENT ORANGE IS RECOMMENDED TO HELP MAKE THEM STAND OUT IF DROPPED.
10’ x 50’ STKGROWCOV10X50 10 lbs. $115  60’ x 60’ STKGROWCOV60X60 72 lbs. $845
12’ x 50’ STKGROWCOV12X50 12 lbs. $140  60’ x 66’ STKGROWCOV60X66 80 lbs. $935
20’ x 50’ STKGROWCOV20X50 20 lbs. $245  60’ x 75’ STKGROWCOV60X75 90 lbs. $1,050
24’ x 50’ STKGROWCOV24X50 24 lbs. $255  80’ x 105’ STKGROWCOV80X105 136 lbs. $1,995
30’ x 60’ STKGROWCOV30X60 30 lbs. $425  84’ x 90’ STKGROWCOV84X90 152 lbs. $1,775
36’ x 50’ STKGROWCOV36X50 36 lbs. $425  84’ x 110’ STKGROWCOV84X110 185 lbs. $2,195
50’ x 50’ STKGROWCOV50X50 50 lbs. $585  90’ x 90’ STKGROWCOV90X90 162 lbs. $1,885
50’ x 60’ STKGROWCOV50X60 60 lbs. $695  110’ x 110’ STKGROWCOV110X110 242 lbs. $2,795
WHITE ALUMINUM SPIKES  For tightly attaching grommeted edges of bench tarps to sideline soils.  7" x 1/4" with white heads for better visibility and knurled aluminum
shafts.  Pull tarp tightly while adding spikes from one end to secure flush with ground.  Use crowbar & block of wood to remove. F.O.B. NJ
 #W-SPIKES100+  100 or more
 #W-SPIKES100- Less than 100

relative to other panels, sprinklers, goal posts, etc.
  Insect Barrier: Light, water, & air penetrate through, but this tighter-than
-woven material disallows insects from burrowing thru.
Page  6
YOUR “ONE-STOP” SOURCE FOR AMERICA’S BASEBALL, SOFTBALL & SPORTS SURFACES & SUPPLIES!
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE & AVAILABILITY PLUS SHIPPING | VOLUME DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE | COOPERATIVE PURCHASING CONTRACT PRICING FOR 50 STATES
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ ________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PARTAC PEAT CORPORATION         800-247-BEAM (2326) • (908) 637-4191 • FAX (908) 637-8421
ONE KELSEY PARK, GREAT MEADOWS, NEW JERSEY 07838                  www.beamclay.com • sales@beamclay.com
WHOLESALE PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE:  JANUARY 1, 2023 BEAM CLAY®
SOL-Aer® Winter Turf Blanket
—————————————————————————————————————–———————————————————
SOL-AER® Winter Turf Blankets
PRODUCT ID DESCRIPTION UNIT
SOLAREX10X20 SOL-AER NO EDGING, NO LACE COATING SIZE: 10' x 20' EA $54
SOLAREX20X50 SOL-AER NO EDGING, NO LACE COATING SIZE: 20' x 50' EA $270
SOLAREX50X60 SOL-AER NO EDGING, NO LACE COATING SIZE: 50' x 60' EA $810
SOLAREX60X90 SOL-AER NO EDGING, NO LACE COATING SIZE: 60' x 90' EA $1,458
SOLAREX70X90 SOL-AER NO EDGING, NO LACE COATING SIZE: 70' x 90' EA $1,701
SOLAREX90X90 SOL-AER NO EDGING, NO LACE COATING SIZE: 90' x 90' EA $2,187
SOLAREX80X110 SOL-AER NO EDGING, NO LACE COATING SIZE: 80' x 110' EA $2,376
SOLAREX110X110 SOL-AER NO EDGING, NO LACE COATING SIZE: 110' x 110' EA $3,267
SOLAREX SOL-AER NO EDGING, NO LACE COATING SIZE: CUSTOM SF 27¢/SF
SOLAREWEX10X20 SOL-AER WITH WELDED EDGING, NO LACE COATING SIZE: 10' x 20' EA $62
SOLAREWEX20X50 SOL-AER WITH WELDED EDGING, NO LACE COATING SIZE: 20' x 50' EA $310
SOLAREWEX50X60 SOL-AER WITH WELDED EDGING, NO LACE COATING SIZE: 50' x 60' EA $930
SOLAREWEX60X90 SOL-AER WITH WELDED EDGING, NO LACE COATING SIZE: 60' x 90' EA $1,674
SOLAREWEX70X90 SOL-AER WITH WELDED EDGING, NO LACE COATING SIZE: 70' x 90' EA $1,953
SOLAREWEX90X90 SOL-AER WITH WELDED EDGING, NO LACE COATING SIZE: 90' x 90' EA $2,511
SOLAREWEX80X110 SOL-AER WITH WELDED EDGING, NO LACE COATING SIZE: 80' x 110' EA $2,728
SOLAREWEX110X110 SOL-AER WITH WELDED EDGING, NO LACE COATING SIZE: 110' x 110' EA $3,751
SOLAREWEX SOL-AER WITH WELDED EDGING, NO LACE COATING SIZE: CUSTOM SF 31¢/SF
SOLARELCX10X20 SOL-AER NO EDGING WITH LACE COATING SIZE: 10' x 20' EA $57
SOLARELCX20X50 SOL-AER NO EDGING WITH LACE COATING SIZE: 20' x 50' EA $290
SOLARELCX50X60 SOL-AER NO EDGING WITH LACE COATING SIZE: 50' x 60' EA $870
SOLARELCX60X90 SOL-AER NO EDGING WITH LACE COATING SIZE: 60' x 90' EA $1,566
SOLARELCX70X90 SOL-AER NO EDGING WITH LACE COATING SIZE: 70' x 90' EA $1,827
SOLARELCX90X90 SOL-AER NO EDGING WITH LACE COATING SIZE: 90' x 90' EA $2,349
SOLARELCX80X110 SOL-AER NO EDGING WITH LACE COATING SIZE: 80' x 110' EA $2,552
SOLARELCX110X110 SOL-AER NO EDGING WITH LACE COATING SIZE: 110' x 110' EA $3,509
SOLARELCX SOL-AER NO EDGING WITH LACE COATING SIZE: CUSTOM SF 29¢/SF
SOLAREWELCX10X20 SOL-AER WITH WELDED EDGING AND LACE COATING SIZE: 10' x 20' EA $66
SOLAREWELCX20X50 SOL-AER WITH WELDED EDGING AND LACE COATING SIZE: 20' x 50' EA $330
SOLAREWELCX50X60 SOL-AER WITH WELDED EDGING AND LACE COATING SIZE: 50' x 60' EA $990
SOLAREWELCX60X90 SOL-AER WITH WELDED EDGING AND LACE COATING SIZE: 60' x 90' EA $1,782
SOLAREWELCX70X90 SOL-AER WITH WELDED EDGING AND LACE COATING SIZE: 70' x 90' EA $2,079
SOLAREWELCX90X90 SOL-AER WITH WELDED EDGING AND LACE COATING SIZE: 90' x 90' EA $2,673
SOLAREWELCX80X110 SOL-AER WITH WELDED EDGING AND LACE COATING SIZE: 80' x 110' EA $2,904
SOLAREWELCX110X110 SOL-AER WITH WELDED EDGING AND LACE COATING SIZE: 110' x 110' EA $3,993
SOLAREWELCX SOL-AER WITH WELDED EDGING AND LACE COATING SIZE: CUSTOM SF 33¢/SF
FLATSTAKE FLAT - ROUND TOP STAKES PACK OF 50 PK $25
LOOPSTAKE ROUND TOP WITH LOOP COATED STAKES, PACK OF 50 PK $25
FLAT - ROUND TOP STAKE ROUND TOP WITH LOOP COATED STAKE

15' x 50'
15' x 75'
15' x 100'
15' x 125'
15' x 150'
CUSTOM
$525
$685
$950
$1,175
$1,450
75¢/SF
Armor Mesh Sideline Tarp at ACC Championship game
LETTERING & NUMBERS FOR ARMOR MESH COVERS
  ONE OR MULTI-COLOR
42” H LETTER42 $71
48” H LETTER48 $85
54” H LETTER54 $99
60” H LETTER60 $114
72” H LETTER72 $130
Minimum LTRS/#MINC $295
IMPRINTING AVAILABLE—See Turf Protection Catalog, page 7.
Stakes see page 4